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1 2/4 L& theg 4:26. 37
w0 1| 1 3  (0.63) 35.79 1:14.16  1:14.16
= & f2 (- ) 33.92  1:13.15  2:27.31
EH A t3 (- ) 27.38 59.02  3:26.33
# =1 g2 (- ) 28.36  1:00.04  4:26.37

2 2/5 REA rhig 4:39. 69
fif] E2YN 3  (0.63) 35.38  1:13.50  1:13.50
HE s f2 (- ) 36.76  1:17.57  2:31.07
ik & = K ) 31.63  1:08.73  3:39.80
1EH i F3 (- ) 28. 47 59.89  4:39.69

3 2/3 fhEET the 4:43. 86
5 %A F3  (0.75) 36.75 1:15.44  1:15.44
FH R f3 (- ) 36.26  1:17.88  2:33.32
ZH ZF $F3 (- ) 29.35  1:05.86  3:39.18
B EiE F3 (- ) 30.95  1:04.68  4:43.86

4 2/6 ERERA i 5:00. 01
BE EN 3 (0.85) 36.35 1:15.52  1:15.52
=K &3 2 (- ) 38.40  1:21.90  2:37.42
FH HE $F2 (- ) 35.26  1:18.24  3:55.66
EH K f3 (- ) 30.13  1:04.35  5:00.01

5 1/4 R=EB the 5:07.25
B K& 2  (0.58) 38.40 1:20.83  1:20.83
it PN 2 (- ) 41.45  1:29.74  2:50.57
HE RER F1 (- ) 32.50  1:12.01  4:02.58
AE BEX $f3 (- ) 30.16  1:04.67  5:07.25

6 1/3 EmEEHB tizp 5:18.55
AR BEA 3 (0.78) 37.15  1:15.60  1:15.60
R HEEKER 3 (- ) 44.60  1:31.93  2:47.53
]G 24 3 (- ) 35.40  1:18.12  4:05.65
AH 2B h3 (- ) 33.73  1:12.90  5:18.55

1 2/2 tERRE thi 5:21. 46
ZKk &% F2 (0.82) 40.60  1:25.11  1:25.11
BE &3 3 (- ) 46.32  1:37.21  3:02.32
mE &A F3 (- ) 33.93  1:16.77  4:19.09
M &l 3 (- ) 29.46  1:02.37  5:21.46

8 1/5 XKgp& & 5:39. 47
X8 Et 13 (0.66) 38.70  1:19.52  1:19.52
hHF ER 3 (- ) 47.36  1:41.19  3:00.71
&8H BE 3 (- ) 35.26  1:16.11  4:16.82
EH K& 3 (- ) 35.72  1:22.65  5:39.47
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